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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

4 $46.00 $0.00 $46.00  0.47  0.62  0.004-500

 0.47
4-500 Totals: $0.00 $46.00 $46.00 

2 $36.20 $0.00 $36.20  0.37  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $52.20 $0.00 $52.20  0.54  0.65  0.00BEST BET

4 $14.00 $0.00 $14.00  0.14  0.66  0.00BEST BET

5 $55.35 $0.00 $55.35  0.57  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 1.63
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $157.75 $157.75 

40 $10.00 $20.00 ($10.00)  0.10  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.10
BOTTOM S Totals: $20.00 $10.00 ($10.00)

8 $136.80 $26.50 $110.30  1.41  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.41
PENNY Totals: $26.50 $136.80 $110.30 

1 $2.50 $0.75 $1.75  0.03  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

2 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.03  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $6.25 $0.75 $5.50  0.06  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $57.25 $8.00 $49.25  0.59  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

5 $52.50 $10.50 $42.00  0.54  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

6 $41.00 $27.00 $14.00  0.42  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

7 $5.00 $1.25 $3.75  0.05  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $2.50 $0.75 $1.75  0.03  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

9 $2.50 $1.50 $1.00  0.03  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

10 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.03  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 1.80
QUARTERK Totals: $50.50 $174.50 $124.00 

1 $5,821.00 $5,026.50 $794.50  60.06  0.75  0.45REGULAR

2 $726.50 $450.00 $276.50  7.50  0.72  0.05REGULAR

3 $1,140.00 $1,567.88 ($427.88)  11.76  0.76  0.09REGULAR

4 $507.00 $115.00 $392.00  5.23  0.74  0.04REGULAR

5 $325.50 $34.00 $291.50  3.36  0.76  0.03REGULAR

6 $136.50 $23.50 $113.00  1.41  0.73  0.01REGULAR

8 $110.00 $15.00 $95.00  1.13  0.71  0.01REGULAR

9 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.06  0.71  0.00REGULAR

10 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.05  0.71  0.00REGULAR

15 $45.00 $41.00 $4.00  0.46  0.70  0.00REGULAR

 91.03
REGULAR Totals: $7,272.88 $8,822.50 $1,549.62 

1 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.21  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $60.00 $208.00 ($148.00)  0.62  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $227.50 $303.50 ($76.00)  2.35  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $6.75 $0.50 $6.25  0.07  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

 3.24
SPOTLITE Totals: $512.00 $314.25 ($197.75)

40 $30.00 $20.00 $10.00  0.31  0.00  0.00TOP S

 0.31
TOP S Totals: $20.00 $30.00 $10.00 

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $9,691.80 $7,901.88 $1,789.92 
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